
p.017-0146

p.017-0146

p.012-0667

p.012-0667
p.012-0667

p.014-0054

p.014-0054

p.11-125

p.10-959

p.009-0021

p.009-0021

p.019-0467

p.19-467 p.019-0467

p.6-147

p.018-0748p.010-0395

p.011-0076

p.010-0698

p.010-0698

p.13-122

p.019-0076

p.010-0922

p.017-0704

p.016-0304

p.019-0467

p.009-0021

p.010-0693

p.019-3194

p.019-3266

p.009-0021

p.019-3266

p.019-4093

p.013-0167

p.013-0167

108.723 ac

10.838 ac.

10.838 ac.

12.828 ac.

14.116 ac.

148.2 ac.

20.0 ac

3.0 ac

29.5 ac.

5.038 ac
5 ac.

5 ac.

6.3 ac.

61.728 ac

8.847 ac.

9.838 ac.

9.0 ac

1 ac.

0.995 ac.

1 ac.

1.075 ac

1.212 ac.

3.1664 ac.
5 ac.

8.194 ac.

56.492 ac.

1.371 ac.

0.
25

 a
c.

148.816 ac.

5.0 ac.

43.616 ac.

1.54 ac.

1.614 ac.

11.514 ac.

38.693 ac.

2.8 ac.

21.324 ac.

30 ac.

9.749 ac.

47.339 ac.

Michael Luke Patterson
Krystal R. Patterson
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M. Scott Miller
Melissa D. Miller
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Shreiner Sole Company, Inc.
233-912  12/31/1986

Rainbow Land Holdings, LLC
OR.0282-4485  8/8/2022

Robert A. Martin
Jessie M. Martin

0260-0855  7/26/1993

Todd A. Erman
Cynthia l. Erman
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John D. Durst
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209-297  4/22/1980
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Holly Ann Durst

0204-0540  1/8/1979
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Leona Hershberger
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David E. Shreiner, trustee
OR.172-3032  6/2/2004
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Darlene Mast

OR.0280-2060  1/31/2022

Rainbow Land Holdings, LLC
OR.0282-4485  8/8/2022

Jeremy D. Carter
Stacey M. Carter
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Robert A. Martin
Jessie M. Martin

0263-0283  1/28/1994
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Iris L. Biggs
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Iris Biggs
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Brandilyn K. Proper
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Donald L. Fortune
Genia M. Fortune
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Norma Troyer
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Achamire Farms, LLC
OR.0253-3403  8/24/2015

Brandon T. Wengerd
Melayna D. Wengerd
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  5/11/2016

Mark W. Baserman, Jr.
Sarah-Jane Patton

OR.0259-0674  1/24/2017

Gary A. Fortune
Jackie S. Fortune

OR.0217-1611  4/5/2010
Ashley Fortune

OR.0264-6960  8/17/2018

Scott L. Schoellkopf
Ariene D. Schoellkopf
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Marilyn K. Raber
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Emily S. Miller
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Jacob L. Stutzman
OR.0272-6811  7/13/2020

Kevin E. Duff
Melissa D. Duff

OR.0272-6555  7/8/2020

Thomas K. Bird, trustee
Cheryl L. Bird, trustee
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Thomas K. Bird, trustee
Cheryl L. Bird, trustee
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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